Republic of the Philippines ORIGINAL

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY S———e

(former Leyte Institute of Technology)
Tacloban City

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

| PERSONAL DATA I
Name: JAESON ROl CANEZAL CAYSON
Date of Birth: May 25, 1990
Place of Birth: Manila
Gender: Male
Civil Status: Single
Citizenship: Filipino
Address: B11 L8 P1 V&G Subdivision Tacloban City
Parent/Guardian: Mr. & Mrs. Teodolfo Cayson, Jr.
Parent's/Guardian's  B11 L8 P1 V&G Subdivision Tacloban City
Address:
l PRELIMINARY EDUCATION | STATE OF ADMISSION
El o Date Graduated Course BS Geodetic Engineering (BSGE)
School of Our lady of La Sallete 2002 Date of Admission May 2006
Credentials: Forms 138 & 137-A
Secondary: %
Sagkahan National High School 2006
NCEE Percentile Rank:
Last Attended :
College: Date Taken:
Place Taken
| TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED: &
Bachelor of Science in Geodetic Engineering
Major:
Minor:
Granted under Authority of the EVSU Academic
Remarks: GRADUATED Council and Board of Regents:
Date of Graduation: March 29, 2011 Special Order No. W-005, s.2011 per Board Resolution
No. 02, 5.2011
rGRANTED CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER CREDENTIAL:
'GRADING SYSTEM
1.0 Excellent 1.6-2.0 Very Good 2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing 41-50 Failure DRP Dropped
1.1-1.5 Superior 21-25 Good 3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure INC Incomplete NG No Grade

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No. 0357210
Date 07/03/2012 Prepared and
~
NOT VALID
WITHOUT GREGO C. DELA CRUZ, MAIS
SEAL arde of Records OIC - Registrar




Tacloban City

Republic of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

ORIGINAL
Sheet No. 20f 3

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

JAESON ROI CANEZAL CAYSON

Bachelor of Science in Geodetic Engineering

DESCRIPTIVE TITLES

|Final Rating| Re Exam | Credits

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN GEODETIC ENGINEERING (BSGE)

2006-2007 FIRST SEMESTER

CHEM 114 General Chemistry | (Lect & Lab)

COMP 113 Introduction to Computers

DRAW 111D Engineering Drawing |

ENG 113 Study and Thinking Skills

MATH 113 College Algebra w/ Engineering Application
MATH 133 Plane & Spherical Trigonometry

NSTP 1 National Service Training Program (AFROTC)
PE 112 Physical Fitness & Gymnastics

2006-2007 SECOND SEMESTER

DRAW 121D Engineering Drawing ||

ENG 123 Writing in the Discipline

GGE 124 General Surveying |

MATH 123 Analytic Geometry & Solid Geometry

MATH 143 Differential Calculus

NSTP 2 National Service Training Program (AFROTC)
PE 122 Rhythmic Activities (Folk & Foreign Dances)
PHYS 123 Physics | (Lec & Lab)

2007-2008 FIRST SEMESTER

ENG 223 Speech Communications

FIL 213 Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan

GGE 214 General Surveying Il

HUM 213 Philosophy

PE212 Individual/Dual & Team Sports

PHYS 213 Physics Il (Lec & Lab)

SOC SCI 213 Basic Econ w/ Taxation & Agrarian Reform

2007-2008 SECOND SEMESTER

COMP 223 Computer Program & Internet Technology
ENG 223 Speech Communications

FIL 223 Pagbasa at Pagsulat sa Iba't Ibang Disiplina
GGE 222 Cartography

MATH 123 Analytic Geometry & Solid Geometry

PE 222 Recreational & Leadership Training

SOC SCI 223 General Psychology

SOC SCI 243 Philippine Government & Constitution

2008-2009 FIRST SEMESTER

1.8
1.7
24
2:2
26
2.8
1.75
23

N WWwww-=2wh

1.3
2.4
1.8
4.2
27
1.5
1.6
24

B W -

WNWw

3.8
3.7
27
28
14
25
2.0

WWN Wwbh w

25
drp.

w

2.0
2.4
2.2
1.2
1.5

WWN WN W

23
1.9
1.7
2.0
1.5
25

W =2 W Www

EE 313 Elements of Electrical Engineering
GEOL 313 Engineering Geology
GGE 312 Map Projections
GGE 313 Introduction to Remote Sensing & GIS
LAW 311 Laws on Contracts & Professional Ethics
MATH 213 Integral Calculus

2008-2009 SECOND SEMESTER
CE 323 Fluid Mechanics
ENG 223 Speech Communications
GGE 323 Geophysical Geodesy

inc. 26
inc. 3.0
2.7 3

w w

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No.

Date

0357210
07/03/2012

NOT VALID
WITHOUT
SEAL

<
GREGORIA C. BELA CRUZ, MAIS

OIC - Registrar



Republic of the Philippines

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
Tacloban City

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

ORIGINAL
Sheet No. 30of 3

JAESON ROl CANEZAL CAYSON

Bachelor of Science in Geodetic Engineering

| DESCRIPTIVE TITLES |Final Rating| Re Exam | Credits
GGE 343 Elementary Geomatics 22 3
GGE 363 Electronic Surveying Instrumentation 2.2 3
MATH 223 Differential Equations inc. 29 3
STAT 323 Probability & Statistics 3.0 3
2009-2010 FIRST SEMESTER
GGE 413 Photogrammetry | 26 3
GGE 433 Computer Applications in Geomatics 17 3
GGE 453 Geodetic Leveling & Hydrography 3.0 3
GGE 474 Cadastral Surveys 2.0 4
GIS 413 Geographical Information Systems 28 3
MATH 313 Advanced Engineering Mathematics 3.9 3.0 3
SOC SCl 413 General Sociology 4.2 -
2009-2010 SECOND SEMESTER
GGE 422 Mine Surveying 2.2 2
GGE 423 Photogrammetry |l 26 3
GGE 443 Geodetic Astronomy 25 3
GGE 463 Photo Interpretation & Remote Sensing 20 3
GGE 483 Geomatic Engineering for Sustainability 22 3
LAW 423 Law on Natural Resources 1.5 3
SOC SCI 212 Rizal's Life, Works & Writings 13 3
2010 SUMMER
GE 522 Practicum 15 .
2010-2011 FIRST SEMESTER
ECON 513 Land Economics & Valuation 20 3
GGE 513 Satelite Geodesy 26 3
GGE 533 Engineering Economics 24 3
GGE 533 Urban Planning & Development 2.4 3
GGE 553 Land Management & Development 1.2 3
GGE 575 Geodetic Computations & Adjustments 3.0 5
MECH 315 Engineering Mechanics inc. 3.0 5
SOC SCI 413 General Sociology 257 3
2010-2011 SECOND SEMESTER
GE 523 Property Surveying 3.0 3
GE 544 Geodetic Surveying 3.0 L
LAW 522 Land Registration Laws and Elementary Procedures 2.4 2
LAW 542 Laws on Property 2.7 2
MANE 523 Engineering Management 22 3
MECH 323 Strength of Materials 2.4 3
XXXGRADUATED: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN GEODETIC ENGINEERING (BSGE)
on March 29, 2011 with Special Order No. W-005, s.2011 per Board
Resolution No. 02, s.2011
XXXXTREE PLANTING - PLANTED THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF TREES XXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXTRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS CLOSEDXXXXXXXXXXIKXXHKHAKIIHHKXXHKKXXXX
VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT
O.R. No. 0357210
Date 07/03/2012
NOT VALID ‘-"""EA
o GREGORIA C. DELA CRUZ, MAIS

SEAL

C - Registrar




