

Republic of the Philippines

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

(former Leyte Institute of Technology) **Tacloban City**

ORIGINAL Sheet No. 1 of 3

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

PERSONAL DATA

Name:

JAESON ROI CAÑEZAL CAYSON

Date of Birth:

May 25, 1990

Place of Birth:

Manila

Gender:

Male

Civil Status:

Single

Citizenship:

Filipino

Address:

B11 L8 P1 V&G Subdivision Tacloban City

Parent/Guardian:

Mr. & Mrs. Teodolfo Cayson, Jr.

Parent's/Guardian's Address:

B11 L8 P1 V&G Subdivision Tacloban City



PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

STATE OF ADMISSION

Elementary:

Date Graduated

Course

Credentials:

BS Geodetic Engineering (BSGE)

Date of Admission May 2006

School of Our lady of La Sallete

2002

Forms 138 & 137-A

Secondary:

Sagkahan National High School

2006

NCEE Percentile Rank:

College:

Last Attended Date Taken:

Place Taken

TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED:

Bachelor of Science in Geodetic Engineering

Major:

Minor:

Remarks: GRADUATED

Date of Graduation: March 29, 2011

Granted under Authority of the EVSU Academic

Council and Board of Regents:

Special Order No. W-005, s.2011 per Board Resolution

No. 02, s.2011

GRANTED CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER CREDENTIAL:

GRADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellent

1.6-2.0 Very Good

2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing

4.1-5.0 Failure

DRP Dropped

1.1-1.5 Superior

2.1-2.5 Good

3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure

INC Incomplete

NG No Grade

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No.

Date

0357210 07/03/2012

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL

Prepared and Certified Correct:

CHARLIE A. RIPALDA

In-Charge of Records

GREGORIA C. DELÁ CRUZ, MAIS OIC - Registrar



Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Tacloban City

ORIGINAL Sheet No. 2 of 3

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

JAESON RO	

Bachelor of Science in Geodetic Engineering

	DESCRIPTIVE TITLES	Final Rating	Re Exam	Credit
	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN GEODETIC ENGINEERING (BSGE)			
2006-200	7 FIRST SEMESTER			
CHEM 114	General Chemistry I (Lect & Lab)	1.8		4
COMP 113	Introduction to Computers	1.7		3
DRAW 111D	Engineering Drawing I	2.4		1
ENG 113	Study and Thinking Skills	2.2		3
MATH 113	College Algebra w/ Engineering Application	2.6		3
MATH 133	Plane & Spherical Trigonometry	2.8		3
NSTP 1	National Service Training Program (AFROTC)	1.75		3
PE 112	Physical Fitness & Gymnastics	2.3		2
	7 SECOND SEMESTER	2.0		-
DRAW 121D	Engineering Drawing II	1.3		1
ENG 123	Writing in the Discipline	2.4		3
GGE 124	General Surveying I	1.8		4
MATH 123	Analytic Geometry & Solid Geometry	4.2		4
MATH 143	Differential Calculus	2.7		3
NSTP 2	National Service Training Program (AFROTC)	1.5		3
PE 122	Rhythmic Activities (Folk & Foreign Dances)	1.6		2
PHYS 123	Physics I (Lec & Lab)	2.4		3
	8 FIRST SEMESTER	2.4		3
ENG 223		2.0		
FIL 213	Speech Communications	3.8		2
GGE 214	Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan General Surveying II	1.7 2.7		3
HUM 213	Philosophy			4
PE 212	Individual/Dual & Team Sports	2.8		
PHYS 213	Physics II (Lec & Lab)	1.4		2
SOC SCI 213	Basic Econ w/ Taxation & Agrarian Reform	2.0		3
		2.0		3
	8 SECOND SEMESTER	0.5		
COMP 223	Computer Program & Internet Technology	2.5		3
ENG 223 FIL 223	Speech Communications	drp.		-
GGE 222	Pagbasa at Pagsulat sa Iba't Ibang Disiplina	1.7		3
MATH 123	Cartography	2.0		2
PE 222	Analytic Geometry & Solid Geometry Recreational & Leadership Training	2.4		3
SOC SCI 223	General Psychology	1.2		2
SOC SCI 243	Philippine Government & Constitution	1.5		3
		1.5		3
	9 FIRST SEMESTER			
EE 313 GEOL 313	Elements of Electrical Engineering	2.3		3
GGE 312	Engineering Geology Map Projections	1.9		3
GGE 312 GGE 313		1.7		2
LAW 311	Introduction to Remote Sensing & GIS	2.0		3
MATH 213	Laws on Contracts & Professional Ethics Integral Calculus	1.5 2.5		1 3
		2.5		3
	9 SECOND SEMESTER		0.0	
CE 323	Fluid Mechanics	inc.	2.6	3
ENG 223	Speech Communications	inc.	3.0	3
GGE 323	Geophysical Geodesy	2.7		3

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No. Date

0357210

07/03/2012

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL

Prepared and Certified Correct:

CHARLIE A RIPALDA In-Charge of Records

GREGORIA C. DELA CRUZ, MAIS
OIC - Registrar



Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Tacloban City

ORIGINAL Sheet No. 3 of 3

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

JAESON ROI CAÑEZAL CAYSON

Bachelor of Science in Geodetic Engineering

	DESCRIPTIVE TITLES	Final Rating	Re Exam	Credits
GGE 343	Elementary Geomatics	2.2		3
GGE 363	Electronic Surveying Instrumentation	2.2		3
MATH 223	Differential Equations	inc.	2.9	3
STAT 323	Probability & Statistics	3.0		3
2009-2010 FIRS	ST SEMESTER			
GGE 413	Photogrammetry I	2.6		3
GGE 433	Computer Applications in Geomatics	1.7		3
GGE 453	Geodetic Leveling & Hydrography	3.0		3
GGE 474	Cadastral Surveys	2.0		4
GIS 413	Geographical Information Systems	2.8		3
MATH 313	Advanced Engineering Mathematics	3.9	3.0	3
SOC SCI 413	General Sociology	4.2		-
2009-2010 SEC	OND SEMESTER			
GGE 422	Mine Surveying	2.2		2
GGE 423	Photogrammetry II	2.6		3
GGE 443	Geodetic Astronomy	2.5		3
GGE 463	Photo Interpretation & Remote Sensing	2.0		3
GGE 483	Geomatic Engineering for Sustainability	2.2		3
LAW 423	Law on Natural Resources	1.5		3
SOC SCI 212	Rizal's Life, Works & Writings	1.3		3
2010 SUMMER				
GE 522	Practicum	1.5		2
2010-2011 FIRS	ST SEMESTER			
ECON 513	Land Economics & Valuation	2.0		3
GGE 513	Satelite Geodesy	2.6		3
GGE 533	Engineering Economics	2.4		3
GGE 533	Urban Planning & Development	2.4		3
GGE 553	Land Management & Development	1.2		3
GGE 575	Geodetic Computations & Adjustments	3.0		5
MECH 315	Engineering Mechanics	inc.	3.0	5
SOC SCI 413	General Sociology	2.7		3
2010-2011 SEC	OND SEMESTER			
GE 523	Property Surveying	3.0		3
GE 544	Geodetic Surveying	3.0		4
LAW 522	Land Registration Laws and Elementary Procedures	2.4		2
LAW 542	Laws on Property	2.7		2
MANE 523	Engineering Management	2.2		3
MECH 323	Strength of Materials	2.4		3
XXXGRADUATED:	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN GEODETIC ENGINEERING (BSGE) on March 29, 2011 with Special Order No. W-005, s.2011 per Board Resolution No. 02, s.2011			
XXXXTREE PLANTING	- PLANTED THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF TREES XXXXXXXXXX			
XXXXXXXTRANSCRIPT				

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No. Date 0357210 07/03/2012

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL DOCUMENTARY TO STAND OF PAID OF STAND O

Prepared and Certified Correct:

In-Charge of Records

GREGORIA C. DELA CRUZ, MAIS OIC - Registrar